
HUGO SPRITZ

PATRON PALOMA

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

EXPRESSO MARTINI

MANHATTAN

FRENCH 75

BELLINI

AMARETTO SOUR

COSMOPOLITAN

DRY MARTINI

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI

MOSCOW MULE

WHISKY SOUR

NEGRONI

OLD FASHION

C L A S S I C   
C O C K T A I L S

12.00€

14.00€

12.00€

12.00€

12.00€

12.00€

12.00€

12.00€

12.00€

12.00€

12.00€

12.00€

12.00€

12.00€

12.00€

S I G N A T U R E 
C O C K T A I L S 

LOW ABV COCKTAILS

TOASTED MARY PACHO
Toasted Bread Distillate, Gazpacho Juice 
and Lemon

FIRST QUARTER
Planteray Rum, Banana, Pineapple, 
Salted Caramel, Lime and Fever-tree Ginger Beer

AFTER 10 O’CLOCK
Planteray Original Dark, Lucano Amaro, Coffee, 
Falernum, Lavender, Mint and Lime

ALCOHOL-FREE COCKTAILS

NAUGHTY PEPPER 
Red Bell Pepper, Lemongrass and 
Fever-tree Ginger Beer

SENCHA CRUMBLE
Smoked Sencha Tea, Apple Crumble and Soda

VERDANT
Basil, Cucumber, Elderflower Giffard, Le Tribute
Olive Lemonade

14.00€

14.00€

14.00€

12.00€

12.00€

12.00€



CITADELLE

ANGEL

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE PREMIER CRU

OXLEY

HENDRICKS

LE TRIBUTE

HERMIT

HUNTERS

ALMA

ROKU

OPHIR

BROCKMANS ORANGE KISS

BROCKMANS

GIN 44ºN 

CRAMBIDGE TRUFFLE GIN

9.00€

11.00€

10.00€

11.00€

12.00€

11.00€

10.00€

12.00€

11.00€

10.00€

12.00€

11.00€

11.00€

11.00€

15.00€

27.00€

All mixers for - 4.00€

G I N   5 0 m l

IVAN

THREE SIXTY BLACK 42 

IMPERIAL GOLD

IMPERIAL COLLECTION FABERGÉ EGG 

GREY GOOSE

GREY GOOSE 1.5L

GREY GOOSE POIRE

GREY GOOSE ALTIUS

AU VODKA BLUE RASPBERRY

BELUGA ALURE

BELUGA GOLD LINE

BELUGA GOLD LINE 1.5L

9.00€

10.00€

10.00€

45.00€

12.00€

360.00€

12.00€

45.00€

11.00€

25.00€

35.00€

960.00€

V O D K A   5 0 m l



CORAJELO BLANCO 100% AGAVE

CURADO BLUE AGAVE

CURADO ESPADIN AGAVE

PATRON SILVER

PATRON REPOSADO

PATRON ANEJO

PATRON EL CIELO

PATRON GRAN BURDEOS

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

KOMOS CRISTALINO ANEJO

T E Q U I L A   5 0 m l

OJO DE TIGRE

PERRO D SAN JUAN ESPADIN NEGRO

PERRO D SAN JUAN ESPADIN

CONTRALUZ CRISTALINO

SOTOL NOCHELUNA

10.00€

12.00€

12.00€

15.00€

16.00€

M E Z C A L   5 0 m l

9.00€

11.00€

11.00€

10.00€

12.00€

14.00€

30.00€

75.00€

30.00€

25.00€

All mixers for - 4.00€



PLANTERAY DARK ORIGINAL

PLANTERAY 3 STARS

PLANTERAY PINEAPPLE

PLANTERAY FIJI

PLANTERAY BARBADOS 5 YEARS

PLANTERAY SEALANDER

PLANTERAY DRY CUT

PLANTERAY X.O

PLANTERAY O.F.T.D OVERPROOF

CANEROCK

DIPLOMÁTICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA

MATUSALEM GRAN RESERVA 15 YEARS

SANTÍSIMA TRINDAD 7 YEARS

SANTÍSIMA TRINDAD 15 YEARS

9.00€

9.00€

11.00€

11.00€

12.00€

11.00€

11.00€

15.00€

12.00€

10.00€

13.00€

11.00€

11.00€

12.00€

9.00€

10.00€

MÁGNIFICA CRISTAL

 SAGATIBA

All mixers for - 4.00€

R U M   5 0 m l

C A C H A Ç A   5 0 m l

EL DORADO 15 YEARS

EL DORADO SINGLE STILL ENMORE

EL DORADO SINGLE STILL PORT MOURANT

EL DORADO SINGLE STILL VERSAILLES

16.00€

19.00€

19.00€

19.00€



SCOTLAND

KING OF SCOOTS PEATED

DEWARS 12 YEARS

DEWARS 21 YEARS

MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12 YEARS

GLENFIDISH 12 YEARS

GLENFIDISH 15 YEARS

TALISKER SINGLE MALT 10 YEARS

LAGAVULIN 16 YEARS

TIMOROUS BEASTIE

9.00€

9.00€

25.00€

20.00€

12.00€

15.00€

12.00€

20.00€

13.00€

JAPONESE

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL

HIBIKI HARMONY

14.00€

37.00€

MEXICAN

LEY SECA 11.00€

All mixers for - 4.00€

W H I S K Y   5 0 m l

IRELAND

FLAMING PIG

TEELING PLANTERAY PINEAPPLE CASK

9.00€

11.00€

AMERICAN | CANADIAN

FOUR ROSES

JACK DANIELS

JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL RYE

MARKERS MARK

WOODFORD RESERVA

MITCHER’S 10 YEARS RYE

9.00€

11.00€

16.00€

11.00€

14.00€

30.00€



MAISON FERRAND 10 GENERATIONS

MAISON FERRAND 10 GENERATIONS PORT CASK

REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P

HENNESSY X.O 

MAISON FERRAND 10 GENERATIONS SDA

MAISON FERRAND 10 GENERATIONS LEGENDAIRE

15.00€

30.00€

11.00€

15.00€

35.00€

9.00€

12.00€

14.00€

MACIEIRA

GRAPPA BRENTÉ AMARONE BARRICA 12M

YSABEL REGINA

C O G N A C   5 0 m l

50 ml

25 ml

10 ml

500.00€ 

400.00€ 

300.00€

200.00€

100.00€ 

50 ml

40 ml

10 ml

30 ml

20 ml

REMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII

300.00€ 

150.00€ 

75.00€ 

B R A N D Y   5 0 m l

All mixers for - 4.00€

Grapes sourced from the Grande Champagne region

Contains a blend of cognacs aged for a minimum of 40 to 100 years

Complex & Refined Taste 

 

Grapes sourced from the Grande Champagne region

Contains a blend of cognacs aged for a minimum of 40 to 100 years

Complex & Refined Taste 

 

Grapes form the Grande Champagne region this exceptional cognac will bring

 to you note of ripe fruit, vanilla & woody undertones resulting a harmonious complexity



MANCINO ROSSO

MANCINO CHINATO

MANCINO KOPI

MANCINO BIANCO

MANCINO DRY

MANCINO SAKURA

ANTICA CARPANO

MARTINI RISERVA SPECIALE AMBRA

MARTINI RISERVA SPECIALE RUBIN

MARTINI FLOREAL 

7.00€

10.00€

10.00€

7.00€

7.00€

10.00€

10.00€

8.00€

8.00€

7.00€

AMARO LUCANO

APEROL

BONANTO

CAMPARI

PAMPELLE

PERSE

7.00€

8.00€

7.00€

8.00€

7.00€

7.00€

AMARGUINHA

FERNET BRANCA

JAGERMIESTER

MANDARIN NAPOLEON

ARBUN MELOSA

PALLINI LIMONCELLO

SAMBUCA LUCANO

ARBUN MEDRONHO

7.00€

7.00€

8.00€

7.00€

10.00€

10.00€

8.00€

8.00€

V E R M O U T H   5 0 m l D I G E S T I F S   5 0 m l

A P E R I T I F S   5 0 m l



ARRABINE

BADONG PANDAN

BAILEYS

COINTREAU

CREAM HEROES COFFEE

CREAM HEROES STRAWBERRY

DISARONNO

DOCE AMARGO

DRY CURAÇÃO YUZU

GRAND MARNIER

GREEN CHARTEUSE

YELLOW CHARTREUSE

7.00€

7.00€

7.00€

7.00€

7.00€

7.00€

8.00€

7.00€

12.00€

9.00€

10.00€

10.00€

ITALICUS

KHALUA

LICOR BEIRÃO

LICOR NACIONAL

LILLET BLANC

LILLET ROSE

LUXARDO 

LUXARDO BITTER

MARIQUINHAS GINJA

SHANKYS WHIP

SOUTHERN CONFORT

ST GERMAIN

13.00€

7.00€

7.00€

7.00€

8.00€

8.00€

7.00€

7.00€

7.00€

7.00€

7.00€

11.00€

L I Q U E U R S  5 0 m l

All mixers for - 4.00€



NIEPOORT TRUDY

VASQUES DE CARVALHO 10Y

VASQUES DE CARVALHO 20Y

VASQUES DE CARVALHO 30Y

VASQUES DE CARVALHO 40Y

7.00€

8.00€

10.00€

32.00€

45.00€

RED

HERDADE DA CARDEIRA 6.00€

LATE HARVEST

TIO PEPE PALOMINO FINO

PX PEDRO JIMENEZ SWEET

7.00€

7.00€

SPAIN

CONTO - LISBOA
SYRAH

BARRANCO DO VALE - ALGARVE
CASTELÃO, ARAGONEZ

6.50€

7.50€

ENCOSTA DO GUADIANA - ALENTEJO
ARINTO, ANTÃO VAZ

CONTO - LISBOA
SAUVIGNON BLANC

LAVANDEIRA - DOURO
CHARDONNAY, AVESSO, ARINTO

QUINTA D´AMARES
ALVARINHO, LOUREIRO

6.50€

7.50€

8.00€

7.50€

PORT WINE

GRAVURA DO CÔA - DOURO
TOURIGA NACIONAL, TINTA RORIZ

CHÂTEAU PUECH-HAUT WATUSI
PROVENCE
GRENACHE GRIS, SYRAH, CABERNET FRANC, GRENACHE

WHITE

ROSÉ

6.50€

12.00€

F O R T I F I E D  W I N E W I N E  B Y  T H E  G L A S S

C H A M P A G N E   G L A S S

HEIDSICK MONOPOLE 14.00€



3.50€

4.50€

5.00€

5.50€

6.00€

7.00€

7.50€

7.90€

SUPER BOCK

SOMMERSBY

GUINNESS

CORUJA IPA

SUPER BOCK 33CL*

SUPER BOCK S/ALCOOL 33CL

CORONA 35.5CL

MAGNERS 57CL

KIRIN ICHIBAN 33CL

SOMMERSBY 50CL

4.50€

4.50€

5.50€

5.50€

6.00€

7.50€

* Consuption only allowed in the Golf course

B E E R  

BOTTLED BEER:

DRAFT BEER:

SOFT DRINK:

COCA-COLA 33CL

COCA-COLA ZERO 33CL

SPRITE 33CL

FRISUMO 33CL

ICE TEA 33CL

RED BULL

LE TRIBUTE OLIVE LEMONADE

APPLE JUICE

CRANBERRY JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

POWERADE ICE STORM*

POWERADE ORANGE*

POWERADE CITRUS*

S O F T  D R I N K S

4.00€

4.00€

4.00€

4.00€

4.00€

5.00€

4.00€

4.00€

4.00€

5.00€

5.00€

5.00€

5.00€



STILL WATER GLASS 37,5CL

STILL WATER  50CL*

STILL WATER  75CL*

SPARKLING WATER PEDRAS SALGADAS 25CL

SPARKLING WATER PEDRAS SALGADAS 75CL

SPARKLING WATER SAN PELLEGRINO 75CL 

EXTRA: LIME / GROSELHA

STILL  WATER GLASS  75CL

3.00€

4.00€

3.00€

3.50€

2.50€

4.00€

5.50€

INDIAN TONIC

LIGHT TONIC

MEDITERRANEAN TONIC

EDLEFLOWER TONIC

GINGER ALE

GINGER BEER

GRAPEFRUIT SODA

4.00€

4.00€

4.00€

4.00€

4.00€

4.00€

4.00€

WATER:

C O L D B E V E R A G E S

1.80€

* Consuption only allowed in the Golf course



4.50€

4.50€

4.50€

4.50€

4.50€

4.50€

9.00€

SINGLE EXPRESSO

EXPRESSO MACCHIATO

WHITE COFFEE

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

MOKA

GLASS OF MILK

HOT CHOCOLATE

ICE COFFEE LATTE

IRISH COFFEE

EXPRESSO MARTINI

AMERICANO

DOUBLE EXPRESSO

BLACK

GREEN

PEPPERMINT

FRESH MINT

CAMOMILA

EARL GREY

2.00€

2.50€

4.00€

4.00€

4.00€

4.50€

4.50€

4.50€

4.00€

4.50€

6.50€

12.00€

12.00€ 

PREMIUM HOUSE SELECTION
Camomile & Lavander

Smokey Earl Grey 

Portugues Bergamot & Earl Grey

Iranian Isfahán

Green Tea Mango

Rooibos Paradise 

Milky Oolong

Jasmin Phoenix Eyes

Japanese Genmaicha 

COFFEE: TEA

H O T  C O F F E E  A N D  T E A S

Take away cup  +0.34€€ 

Extra: 
Vanilla, Chocolate, Caramel
Milk

1.00€

0.50€

Extra: Tea bag 1.50€



Pagamento em cartão aceite apenas em contas acima de 10 Euros
Payment by card will be accepted on bills over 10 Euros

Caso tenha alguma alergia ou intolerância alimentar por favor informe-nos de imediato
If you have any allergies or food intolerance please inform us immediately

Todos os preços incluem taxa de IVA em vigor
All price include VAT in force
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